MOD. VGDbEN          REV. 1.4           Pag. 1 di 2                          DATA: 17/09/2020
SINGLE USE STERILE ELECTRODES FOR IGEA ELECTROPORATORS, VGD SERIES
Written by: Guerrieri Chiara - QAR Approved by: Mantovani Michael – Manufacturing Dept.
Name and Address of the manufacturer IGEA S.p.A. Via Parmenide, 10/a Carpi (MO), Italy
Type of device Single use sterile electrode for IGEA electroporators
Series Series VGD
Directive 93/42 EEC Classification Class IIa
Model Order Code Notes Model Order Code Notes
VGD-1210T12 IG0E700 6 pcs set VGD-0830C12 IG0E730 4 pcs set
VGD-1220T12 IG0E701 6 pcs set VGD-0840C12 IG0E731 4 pcs set
VGD-1230T12 IG0E702 6 pcs set VGD-0810C16 IG0E732 4 pcs set
VGD-1240T12 IG0E703 6 pcs set VGD-0820C16 IG0E733 4 pcs set
VGD-1210T16 IG0E704 6 pcs set VGD-0830C16 IG0E734 4 pcs set
VGD-1220T16 IG0E705 6 pcs set VGD-0840C16 IG0E735 4 pcs set
VGD-1230T16 IG0E706 6 pcs set VGD-0810C20 IG0E736 4 pcs set
VGD-1240T16 IG0E707 6 pcs set VGD-0820C20 IG0E737 4 pcs set
VGD-1210T20 IG0E708 6 pcs set VGD-0830C20 IG0E738 4 pcs set
VGD-1220T20 IG0E709 6 pcs set VGD-0840C20 IG0E739 4 pcs set
VGD-1230T20 IG0E710 6 pcs set VGD-0810C24 IG0E740 4 pcs set
VGD-1240T20 IG0E711 6 pcs set VGD-0820C24 IG0E741 4 pcs set
VGD-1210T24 IG0E712 6 pcs set VGD-0830C24 IG0E742 4 pcs set
VGD-1220T24 IG0E713 6 pcs set VGD-0840C24 IG0E743 4 pcs set
VGD-1230T24 IG0E714 6 pcs set VGD-0810C12 IG0E744 6 pcs set
VGD-1240T24 IG0E715 6 pcs set VGD-0820C12 IG0E745 6 pcs set
VGD-1810T12 IG0E716 6 pcs set VGD-0830C12 IG0E746 6 pcs set
VGD-1820T12 IG0E717 6 pcs set VGD-0840C12 IG0E747 6 pcs set
VGD-1830T12 IG0E718 6 pcs set VGD-0810C16 IG0E748 6 pcs set
VGD-1840T12 IG0E719 6 pcs set VGD-0820C16 IG0E749 6 pcs set
VGD-1810T16 IG0E720 6 pcs set VGD-0830C16 IG0E750 6 pcs set
VGD-1820T16 IG0E721 6 pcs set VGD-0840C16 IG0E751 6 pcs set
VGD-1830T16 IG0E722 6 pcs set VGD-0810C20 IG0E752 6 pcs set
VGD-1840T16 IG0E723 6 pcs set VGD-0820C20 IG0E753 6 pcs set
VGD-1810T20 IG0E724 6 pcs set VGD-0830C20 IG0E754 6 pcs set
VGD-1820T20 IG0E725 6 pcs set VGD-0840C20 IG0E755 6 pcs set
VGD-1830T20 IG0E726 6 pcs set VGD-0810C24 IG0E756 6 pcs set
VGD-1840T20 IG0E727 6 pcs set VGD-0820C24 IG0E757 6 pcs set
VGD-0810C12 IG0E728 4 pcs set VGD-0830C24 IG0E758 6 pcs set
VGD-0820C12 IG0E729 4 pcs set VGD-0840C24 IG0E759 6 pcs set
Mark
Intended Use
The VGD Series single use electrode is a medical device designed for the passive
transmission of electrical pulses to tissues. It is indicated for the treatment by

(21 G)
(SOFT TISSUE)
CHARACTERISTICS AND ORDER CODE
NEEDLE TOTAL LENGTH
ACTIVE PART LENGTH
20 mm 30 mm 40 mm
12 cm - - -
16 cm - - -
20 cm Code IG0E737 Code IG0E738 -
24 cm - - -
Set of 6 VGD needle
electrodes
Needle diameter 0.8 mm
(21 G)
(SOFT TISSUE)
CHARACTERISTICS AND ORDER CODE
NEEDLE TOTAL LENGTH
ACTIVE PART LENGTH
20 mm 30 mm 40 mm
12 cm - - -
16 cm - - -
20 cm Code IG0E753 Code IG0E754 -
24 cm - - -
Set of 6 VGD needle
electrodes
Needle diameter 1.2 mm
(17 G)
(SOFT TISSUE)
CHARACTERISTICS AND ORDER CODE
NEEDLE TOTAL LENGTH
ACTIVE PART LENGTH
20 mm 30 mm 40 mm
12 cm Code IG0E701 Code IG0E702 -
16 cm - Code IG0E706 Code IG0E707
20 cm - Code IG0E710 Code IG0E711
24 cm - Code IG0E714 -
Set of 6 VGD needle
electrodes
Needle diameter 1.8 mm
(15 G)
(BONE)
CHARACTERISTICS AND ORDER CODE
NEEDLE TOTAL LENGTH
ACTIVE PART LENGTH
20 mm 30 mm 40 mm
12 cm Code IG0E717 Code IG0E718 Code IG0E719
16 cm Code IG0E721 Code IG0E722 Code IG0E723
20 cm - Code IG0E726 Code IG0E727
Priemonės yra steirlios, supakuotos individualiai
Bendras adatos ilgis aktyvios dalies ilgis
aktyvios dalies ilgisBendras adatos ilgis
Bendras adatos ilgis aktyvios dalies ilgis